http://www.hptenders.gov.in. 

Only online bids shall be accepted. 

Interested Agencies may submit their proposals along with a non-refundable demand 

draft of Rs. 5000/- (Rupees Five Thousand only) as cost of RFP and an EMD/Security 

Deposit of Rs. 75,000/- (Rupees Seventy-Five Thousand only) online as prescribed in the 

RFP document (refundable). No proposals will be accepted without the cost of RFP and Bid 

Security. 

Key Details: 

S. No. Description Important Information 

1.  RFP Document Fee Rs. 5000/- to be deposited online in favor of The